2015 UCLA General Campus Ladder-Rank Faculty FTE by
Race/Ethnicity and School (Total FTE = 1458.75)
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B Unknown 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% 1.7% 0.9% 1.3% 0.0% 2.9% 1.7% 2.7%
B Two or More Races 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
B Native American/Alaskan Native  1.2% 0.0% 2.8% 0.0% 0.0% 1.7% 0.5% 0.0% 3.8% 5.9% 0.0% 2.7%
Black/African American 4.8% 0.0% 2.8% 15.5% 1.2% 7.5% 4.1% 1.3% 7.7% 11.7% 5.2% 5.5%
M Hispanic/Latino/a/Chicano/a 7.2% 0.0% 8.5% 15.0% 1.9% 6.6% 6.7% 8.9% 0.0% 8.8% 7.0% 15.1%
B Asian/Asian-American 10.8% 25.0% 43.7% 14.0% 39.4% 10.0% 14.5% 17.7% 23.1% 14.7% 19.1% 5.5%

B White 75.9% 75.0% 42.3% 53.6% 56.9% 72.6% 73.3% 70.9% 65.4% 56.0% 67.0% 68.5%



2015 UCLA General Campus Ladder-Rank Faculty FTE by
Gender and School (Total FTE = 1458.75)

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

EDU & ENG & LETTERS
A;II(?H& 2’2?;5?;2 DENTIST ~ INFO  APPLIED AND MGMT  NURSING :Iiilillfs HPIlEJfIf'II'CH
STUDIES SCI SCIENCE

B Male 66.3% 75.0% 77.5% 49.9% 86.5% 66.8% 67.1% 79.1% 7.7% 61.0% 56.5% 53.4%
M Female 33.7% 25.0% 22.5% 50.1% 13.5% 33.2% 32.9% 20.9% 92.3% 39.0% 43.5% 46.6%



2015 UCLA Senate Faculty New Hires by Race/Ethnicity
2005-06 through 2014-15 (Grand Total = 682%*)
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05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15
Afr Am N 5.0% 3.8% 3.6% 4.8% 5.0% 5.3% 15.6% 3.3% 6.3% 12.5%
Asian 16.7% 26.0% 14.5% 20.2% 31.7% 18.4% 20.0% 23.3% 35.9% 18.8%
== Chic/Lat 13.3% 7.7% 8.4% 9.6% 6.7% 13.2% 6.7% 3.3% 3.1% 4.7%
= Nat Am 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.0% 3.3% 2.6% 0.0% 3.3% 0.0% 1.6%
= \\hite/Other 65.0% 62.5% 73.5% 64.4% 53.3% 60.5% 57.8% 66.7% 54.7% 62.5%

*11 faculty with unknown race/ethnicity excluded



2015 UCLA Senate Faculty New Hires by Gender
2005-06 through 2014-15 (Grand Total = 693)
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’ 05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15

Female 35.0% 27.6% 30.1% 41.0% 38.3% 52.6% 37.0% 47.5% 34.8% 29.0%
Male 65.0% 72.4% 69.9% 59.0% 61.7% 47.4% 63.0% 52.5% 65.2% 71.0%



